The Tavistock and Portman MHS

NHS Foundation Trust

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

20-21026

Date sent

30/07/2020

Subject

Community Mental Health Teams (Appointments & Referrals)

Details of enquiry

- 1) How many appointments were cancelled within your community mental health teams [over 18 years of age, in primary and/or secondary care] in April 2020?
- 2) How many referrals [received in community mental health teams] were made to community mental health teams in April 2020?

Response Sent

- How many appointments were cancelled within your community mental health teams [over 18 years, primary and/or secondary care] in April 2020?
 146
- 2) How many referrals [received in community mental health teams] were made to community mental health teams in April 2020?

47